Academic Schedule for Liberal Arts and Sciences AY2025

Term Date Remarks Notes
April 2 (Wed ) ~ April 3 ( Thu )|Course Registration Period X
April 4 (Fri ) ~ April 8 ( Tue )|The Regular Medical Checkups for 1st year students
April 5 (Sat ) Spring Entrance Ceremony
April 9 ( Wed ) Course Registration Confirmation (1st) X
April 10 ( Thu ) First day of Spring Semester Classes 3 ®Class Days
_|(for Specific days of the week) :
April 10 ( Thu ) ~ April 17 ( Thu )|Registration Revision Period >4+ April 30 (Wed)
April 14 (Mon ) ~  April 25 (Fri )|The Regular Medical Checkups (for 2nd year or above students) -For Tuesday courses
«July 21 (Public Holiday)
April 25 (Fri ) Course Registration Confirmation (2nd) >4 -For Monday courses
June 5(Thu ) ~ June 6 ( Fri )|No Classes due to Nagoya University Festival @ Make-up Days:
Jul 3 (Thu ) Grade Confirmation *May 17 (Sat)
4 (Confirmation of Acquired Courses in Spring Quarter 1) *July 5 (Sat)
July 24 ( Thu ) ~  August 6 ( Wed )|Final Examinations Period
August 6 ( Wed ) Last class day of Spring Semester
August 8 (Fri ) ~ September 30 ( Tue )|Summer Vacations
August 21 (Thu ) ~ August 22 ( Fri )|Make—up Examination Period (Tentative)
Grade Confirmation
August 26 ( Tue ) (Confirmation of Acquired Courses in Spring Semester)
September 1 ( Mon ) ~ September 3 ( Wed )|Repeat Examination Period (Tentative)
September 12 ( Fri ) ~ September 18 ( Thu )|Course Registration Period P
September 26 ( Fri ) Course Registration Confirmation (1st) Dl
September 29 ( Mon ) Fall Graduation Ceremony
October 1 ( Wed ) Fall Entrance Ceremony
October 2 ( Thu ) First day of Fall Semester Classes X @ Class Days
(for Specific days of the week) :
October 3 (Fri ) ~ October 10 ( Fri )|Registration Revision Period 2+ October 13 (Public Holiday)
October 23 ( Thu ) Course Registration Confirmation (2nd) 4 -For Monday courses
*November 27 (Thu)
October 28 ( Tue ) Earthquake Disaster Evacuation Drill -For Monday courses
_ o -January 8 (Thu)
Mid-October The Regular Medical Chegkupls (g)r students admitted in May or later, |_p., Monday courses
. including new students admitted in October) -February 6 (Fri)
a December 18 ( Thu ) Grade Confirmation ~For Monday courses
| (Confirmation of Acquired Courses in Fall Quarter 1)
@ Make—up Days:
I December 28 ( Sun ) ~ January 7 ( Wed )|Winter Vacations *November 8 (Sat)
‘D ber 27 (Sat
Januar 16 (Fri ) No Classes due to preparation for Common Test for ecember (Sat)
v University Admissions (Tentative)
January 17 ( Sat ) January 18 ( Sun )|Common Test for University Admissions
January 23 (Fri ) ~ February 6 ( Fri )|Final Examinations Period (Except January 26(Mon))
February 6 ( Fri ) Last class day of Fall Semester
February 17 ( Tue ) February 18 ( Wed )|Make—up Examination Period (Tentative)
. Grade Confirmation
February 20 (Fri ) (Confirmation of Acquired Courses in Fall Semester)
March 2 (Mon ) ~ March 4 ( Wed )|Repeat Examination Period (Tentative)
March 25 ( Wed ) Spring Graduation Ceremony

¢ Refer to the “Course Registration Procedures” posted on the ILAS website (https://office.ilas.nagoya—u.ac jp/news/G30/)
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